  SMPTE311M Hybrid Fiber-optic Camera Cables
  Canare expands the range of hybrid fiber-optic camera cable to provide the best solutions for HDTV broadcasting. In addition to the industrial standard OD 9mm cable, we
launched OD 7mm of slim profile cable.
Key Features and Benefits
SMPTE 311M
Meets HDTV Camera systems
Rugged and flexible construction
Slim and Light (LF-2SM7R)

6 x over
of Nom.
O.D.
-30°C to
+75°CLF-2SM7R-
5P ★ 5 23.7 56
★Production by order. Contact Canare sales for details.
Sales units (m) : Please contact Canare sales.
Unit composition : Refer to LF-2SM7R .
LF-2SM7R-P SERIES:
● Canare multi channel hybrid fiber cables are now available in 3 or 5-channel format.
LF-2SM7R-P is designed with thin OD and light weight for ease of mobile HD applications.
Slim HFO Camera Cable Assemblies -
Meet SMPTE / ARIB standard and LEMO TYPE
Model Length (m)
FCC10A-7R ★ 10
FCC20A-7R ★ 20
FCC30A-7R ★ 30
FCC50A-7R ★ 50
FCC100A-7R ★ 100
Jacket color: black
★ Production by order. Custom lengths order available * TAJIMI compatible type (OC series) is also available. Please contact Canare for more information.
SMPTE 304M, 311M, and ARIB BTA S-1005B compliant.
Return loss: 45dB or greater ( λ=1.3μm) .
Insertion loss: 0.5dB or less ( λ=1.3μm) .
Connector body material is stainless steel.
Equipped Slim HFO cables; LF-2SM7R plus specialized connector.
43% lighter and 22% thinner than regular HFO assemblies.
2 each of 7 color rings included.
FCC**-WJ series prevent the cable from catching on skirt of camera pedestal.
FCC**-7R series are slim and lightweight for mobile applications.
  Note :
  Power supply distance for FCC**A-7R shortens to approximately 1/4 of that of the FCC**B and FCC**A-WJ series.
  Slim HFO Camera Cable Assemblies (Multi Channel Fantails) - Meet SMPTE / ARIB standard and LEMO TYPE
Model Length (m)
F3-FCC10A-7R ★ 10
F3-FCC20A-7R ★ 20
F3-FCC30A-7R ★ 30
F3-FCC50A-7R ★ 50
F3-FCC100A-7R ★ 100
Jacket color: black
★ Production by order. Custom lengths order available * TAJIMI compatible type (OC series) is also available. Please contact Canare for more information.
Model Length (m)
F5-FCC10A-7R ★ 10
F5-FCC20A-7R ★ 20
F5-FCC30A-7R ★ 30
F5-FCC50A-7R ★ 50
F5-FCC100A-7R ★ 100
Jacket color: black
★ Production by order. Custom lengths order available * TAJIMI compatible type (OC series) is also available. Please contact Canare for more information.
  Equipped Slim HFO cables; LF-2SM7R-*P plus specialized connector.
color rings included.
  Note :
  Power supply distance for F*-FCC**A-7R shortens to approximately 1/4 of that of the FCC**B and FCC**A-WJ series.
  Wiring Diagram
FCC**A, FCC**-WJ
FCC**A-7R
  FCFA, FCF7 FCMA, FCM7
  Color Rings
  FCC**-7R
  Slim HFO Camera Cable Assemblies - TAJIMI TYPE
Model Length (m)
OCC10-7R ★ 10
OCC20-7R ★ 20
OCC30-7R ★ 30
OCC50-7R ★ 50
OCC100-7R ★ 100
Jacket color: black
★ Production by order.
  Slim HFO Camera Cable Assemblies (Multi Channel Fantails) - TAJIMI TYPE
Model Length (m)
F3-OCC10-7R ★ 10
F3-OCC20-7R ★ 20
F3-OCC30-7R ★ 30
F3-OCC50-7R ★ 50
F3-OCC100-7R ★ 100
Jacket color: black
★ Production by order.
Model Length (m)
F5-OCC10-7R ★ 10
F5-OCC20-7R ★ 20
F5-OCC30-7R ★ 30
F5-OCC50-7R ★ 50
F5-OCC100-7R ★ 100
Jacket color: black
Girardi
LF-2SM7R
Girardi

F5-OCC10-7R ★ 10
F5-OCC20-7R ★ 20
F5-OCC30-7R ★ 30
F5-OCC50-7R ★ 50
F5-OCC100-7R ★ 100
Jacket color: black
★ Production by order.
HFO camera cable with the flange for panel mounting.
SMPTE 304M, 311M compliant.
Equipped Slim HFO cables; LF-2SM7R plus specialized connector.
43% lighter and 22% thinner than regular HFO assemblies.
7 color rings are included to differentiate signals.
F*-OCC*-7R
  Hybrid Fiber-optic Camera Cable Assemblies
Model Length (m)
FCC10B ★ 10
FCC20B ★ 20
FCC50B 50
FCC100B 100
Jacket color: black
★ Production by order. Custom lengths order available
* TAJIMI compatible type (OC series) is also available.
Please contact Canare for more information.
Model Length (m)
FCC50A-WJ ★ 50
FCC100A-WJ ★ 100
Jacket color: black
★ Production by order. Custom lengths order available
* TAJIMI compatible type (OC series) is also available.
Please contact Canare for more information.
SMPTE 304M, 311M, and ARIB BTA S-1005B compliant.
Return loss: 45dB or greater ( λ=1.3μm) .
Insertion loss: 0.5dB or less ( λ=1.3μm) .
Connector body material is stainless steel.
2 each of 7 color rings included.
FCC**A-WJ series prevent the cable from catching on skirt of camera pedestal.
Hybrid Fiber-optic Camera Cable Assemblies
(Flanged Type)
Model Length (m)
FCC05A-FRCM ★ 5
FCC10A-FRCM ★ 10
Jacket color: black
★ Production by order.
Model Length (m)
FCC05A-FMRC ★ 5
FCC10A-FMRC ★ 10
Jacket color: black
★ Production by order.
HFO camera cable with the flange for panel mounting.
SMPTE 304M, 311M, and ARIB BTA S-1005B compliant.
Return loss: 45dB or greater ( λ=1.3μm) .
Insertion loss: 0.5dB or less ( λ=1.3μm) .
Connector body material is stainless steel.
2 each of 7 color rings and insulation plates included.
  FCFRCA FCMRCA
  Color Rings
  IU-FC*-SET
█ Hole Dimensions
(with IU-FC*-SET)
Hybrid Fiber-optic Camera Cable Assemblies
(Japanese Style)
Model Length (m)
OCC10B ★ 10
OCC20B ★ 20
OCC50B ★ 50
OCC100B ★ 100
★ Production by order.
Model Length (m)
OCC50-WJ ★ 50
OCC100-WJ ★ 100
★ Production by order.
Return loss: 45dB or greater ( λ=1.3μm) .
Insertion loss: 0.5dB or less ( λ=1.3μm) .
Connector body material is stainless steel.
2 each of 7 color rings included.
OCC**-WJ series prevent the cable from catching on skirt of camera pedestal.
  Note :
  The above connectors (Canare OC series) are non-compatible with SMPTE connectors (Canare FC series).
  OCFA OCMA
Model Length (m)
OCC05-FRCM 5
OCC10-FRCM 10
Jacket color: black
Production by order.
Model Length (m)
OCC05-FMRC 5
OCC10-FMRC 10
Jacket color: black
Production by order.
COLOR RINGS
IU-FC*-SET